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Phone:

Issue Date
Invoice No
Issue By
Contact 1
Contact 2

Email:

April 29, 2017
Y0162/2017

Ms. Yen

(+) 604-423 1328
(+) 6012-430 3579

yen.mlsholidays@gmail.com
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128.00

158.00

128.00

158.00

FULL PAYMENT 30 DAYS BEFORE DEPARTURE DATE
Payment is to be settled before the dateline given unless granted with credit facilities.

Booking will be auto-released if no payment after dateline.

Payment Method:

Kindly Bank In to:

Account Name: MADAM LIONG & SON VACATIONS &
Acoount Number: 1741009321

Beneficiary Bank: OCBC Al-Amin

Branch: Sungai Petani

SWIFT Code: OABBMYKL

Grand Total




